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9:37	AM	09/03/22							Barrel	Race	America,	Version	12.9															Page	1		
									Copyright	(C)	2004-2022	by	Charlie	Horse	Ranch	Timing	Systems									
					Producer:	1695	FA$T	CA$H	Productions/Dawn	Krauss,	Show	Date:	08/27/22					
																							Contact:	Dawn	Krauss	229-560-1004																							
																							Location:	Rockin	A	Ranch,	Pavo,	Ga																						
																												Rockin	A	Jackpot	in	Open																								
																																																																															
Paying	to		8	placings,	Jackpot	Total	=	$		7865.50,	Rider	count	=	219								
																																																																															
					1D	Time	=	14.582,	Placings	=	12,	Pool	=	$	2123.68																						
					2D	Time	=	15.082,	Placings	=	31,	Pool	=	$	1887.72																						
					3D	Time	=	15.582,	Placings	=	35,	Pool	=	$	1573.10																						
					4D	Time	=	16.082,	Placings	=	34,	Pool	=	$	1337.14																						
					5D	Time	=	16.582,	Placings	=	70,	Pool	=	$		943.86																						
																					Not	Placed	=	37																																								
																																																																															
																															1D	Placings																																		
			1st	14.582	$488.00									Angie	Hammock	on	Krimps	Sugar	King												
			2nd	14.725	$404.00									Kelley	Carrington	French	on	Slice	of	Peach	Fam
			3rd	14.745	$361.00									Alexis	Skiles	on	Scandalous																			
			4th	14.860	$297.00									Tiffany	Surles	on	Jack																								
			5th	14.868	$234.00									Faith	Apperson	on	Debye																							
			6th	14.919	$149.00									Taylor	Carver	on	Miss	Rare	Perks														
			7th	14.922	$106.00									Keira	Evans	on	Patriot																								
			8th	15.024	$	85.00									Kella	Lee	on	Reba																													
			9th	15.036																	Heather	Rogers	on	Larks	Biscuits	Bar										
		10th	15.046																	Beth	Ann	Thomas	on	Judge																						
		11th	15.058																	Alexis	Skiles	on	WarCat																							
		12th	15.069																	Cheyenne	Beal	on	Krimps	Omar																		
																																																																															
																															2D	Placings																																		
			1st	15.127	$434.00									Paige	Gearhart	on	Ms	Bluebell	Scorpio									
			2nd	15.140	$359.00									Summer	McKinnon	on	Raid	the	Cash	Box										
			3rd	15.149	$321.00									Faith	Apperson	on	Blaze																							
			4th	15.169	$264.00									Amie	Tyre	on	Master	Heidi	Flys																
			5th	15.182	$208.00									Cheyenne	Beal	on	Boonlight	Brooksi												
			6th	15.217	$132.00									Carissa	Claxston	on	FC	Strait	Sterling	Sun				
			7th	15.224	$	94.00									Emmie	Croft	on	Katie																										
			8th	15.227	$	76.00									Wendell	Skinner	on	Bouncer																				
			9th	15.243																	Latricia	Maxwell	on	Lil	Ruff	Lilly												
		10th	15.247																	April	Almond	on	Peanut																								
		11th	15.255																	Heather	Rogers	on	Trona	Eternal															
		12th	15.275																	Latricia	Maxwell	on	Bon	Jovi																		
		13th	15.289																	Amie	Tyre	on	Docs	Lil	Jose																				
		14th	15.290																	Katie	Spears	on	LS	Okies	Triple	Jet											
		15th	15.307																	Sophia	Powell	on	Vegas																								
		16th	15.321																	Sonni	Sapp	on	Ruby																												
		17th	15.336																	Logan	Gaskins	on	Sixy																									
		18th	15.349																	Kella	Lee	on	Hoochie																										
		19th	15.352																	Macy	Malphurs	on	Fedi																									
		20th	15.372																	Ashley	Merrill	on	Drifts	Cool	Buck												
		21st	15.373																	Cadence	Davis	on	Nikki!																							
		22nd	15.378																	Keira	Evans	on	RB																													
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																												Rockin	A	Jackpot	in	Open																								
																																																																															
		23rd	15.379																	Terri	Skiles	on	ClfSpeciallySmashe												
		24th	15.399																	Hailee	Thatcher	on	Richard																				
		25th	15.458																	Stacy	Rainey	on	Jill's	Due	To	Win													
		26th	15.459																	Lauren	Allen	on	Dr	Smarty	Pants															
		27th	15.464																	Shelly	Flynt	on	Buck																										
		28th	15.468																	Taylor	Carver	on	Streakin	Long	Shot											
		29th	15.479																	Molly	Dismuke	on	TMoney																							
		30th	15.514																	Saylor	Gray	on	Fancy	Kid	Gold																	
		31st	15.516																	Michele	Starling	on	Rain!																					
																																																																															
																															3D	Placings																																		
			1st	15.587	$362.00									Jade	Smith	on	OhImSwinginForPerks													
			2nd	15.588	$299.00									Bridget	Daniels	on	Royal	Tator	Tot												
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			3rd	15.592	$267.00									Madison	Sumner	on	Sen																									
			4th	15.608	$220.00									Latricia	Maxwell	on	MG	Triple	The	Vodka							
			5th	15.610	$173.00									Wendy	Monroe	on	Shane's	Quarterback											
			6th	15.613	$110.00									Molly	Dismuke	on	Roxy																									
			7th	15.616	$	79.00									Anna	Dozier	on	Lizard																									
			8th	15.623	$	63.00									Kendall	Cross	on	Shot																									
			9th	15.631																	Sydney	Southwell	on	Jax																							
		10th	15.670																	Fallon	Ratliff	on	Frosting	Ta	Fame												
		11th	15.724																	Katie	Spears	on	Streakin'	Walter														
		12th	15.748																	Laurie	Roberts	on	Blake's	Glorious	Chic							
		13th	15.763																	Shelly	Flynt	on	Jr	!																										
		14th	15.767																	Lily	Tullis	on	Hank																											
		15th	15.771																	Melissa	Ballard	on	Stitch!																				
		16th	15.796																	Sophia	Corona	on	Boomer																							
		17th	15.797																	Zoey	Wetherington	on	Breezy																			
		18th	15.803																	Kelley	Carrington	French	on	Stoli	N	Sweet					
		19th	15.813																	Sarah	Williams	on	Miss	Smokin	San	Chex								
		20th	15.834																	Tiffany	Surles	on	Passen	Fast	Time	(Sassy)				
		21st	15.841																	Serena	Johnson	on	Cody																								
		22nd	15.844																	Ashley	Merrill	on	Juice																							
		23rd	15.853																	Tallon	Exum	on	Piper																										
		24th	15.854																	Wendell	Skinner	on	Dash																							
		25th	15.868																	Kelley	Madagan	on	DunNPatchesThing												
		26th	15.914																	Anna	Dozier	on	Toot	Toot																						
		27th	15.915																	Allison	Norris	on	Patches																					
		28th	15.916																	Taylor	Carver	on	Chicks	First	Streak										
		29th	15.920																	Kali	Wentzell	on	Faith																								
		30th	15.926																	Makensey	Lee	Dixon	on	Sketch																		
		31st	16.029																	Dawn	Krauss	on	Splendid	Bert																		
		32nd	16.052																	Sydney	Gist	on	Bandit																									
		33rd	16.058																	Kim	Howard	on	Freckles																								
		34th	16.080																	Taylor	Carver	on	Proud	Easy	N	Famous										
		35th	16.081																	Lauren	Bailey	on	Crossing	Sonny															
																																																																															
																															4D	Placings																																		
			1st	16.088	$308.00									Allee	Hornsby	on	Roaney																							
			2nd	16.094	$254.00									Jessica	Bell	on	Scrappie																						
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																												Rockin	A	Jackpot	in	Open																								
																																																																															
			3rd	16.111	$227.00									Lily	Ann	Mothershed	on	Gatsby	Ta	Fame									
			4th	16.211	$187.00									Heath	Cross	on	Crash																										
			5th	16.214	$147.00									Aubrey	Manry	on	Bailey																								
			6th	16.215	$	94.00									Claire	Taylor	on	Val																										
			7th	16.229	$	67.00									Bailey	Worthington	on	Jellybean															
			8th	16.241	$	53.00									Rachael	Thompson	on	Betty																					
			9th	16.268																	Angie	Hammock	on	Rare	N	Famous																
		10th	16.269																	Jamie	Freeman	on	Last	Minute	Guy														
		11th	16.270																	Morgan	Barfield	on	Thunder																				
		12th	16.310																	Faith	Rogers	on	TBR	Call	Me	Royalty											
		13th	16.312																	Teresa	Carver	on	Fames	Cowgirl	Queen										
		14th	16.327																	Brooklyn	Kyser	on	Boogie	Into	The	Bar									
		15th	16.332																	Cheyenne	Beal	on	Miss	Famous	Scarlet										
		16th	16.350																	Taylor	Carver	on	Dashin	Starlight													
		17th	16.369																	Julie	Grace	Biles	on	Nonstop	Cattin	6									
		18th	16.414																	Maddie	Croft	on	Maverick																						
		19th	16.415																	Beth	Ann	Thomas	on	Rocker																					
		20th	16.426																	Hal	Hatch	on	Rebel																												
		21st	16.444																	Summer	McKinnon	on	Dinero's	Duplicate	Copy				
		22nd	16.447																	Cara	Tillman	on	PJ																												
		23rd	16.474																	Lexi	Shea	on	Jack																													
		24th	16.494																	Gracie	Hicks	on	Frenchy																							
		25th	16.495																	Hanna	Fulghum	on	BJ																											
		26th	16.499																	Caitlyn	Griner	on	Stitch																						
		27th	16.502																	Kayden	Hurst	on	Jewels																								
		28th	16.508																	Terri	Skiles	on	Reese	Cup																					
		29th	16.527																	Brooklyn	Kyser	on	Reba's	Remedy															
		30th	16.533																	Beth	Ann	Thomas	on	Trace																						
		31st	16.549																	Jolynn	Barrentine	on	Jack																					
		32nd	16.553																	Macy	Davis	on	JCF	Thy	Will	Be	Done												
		33rd	16.561																	Madison	Birdwell	on	Lena																						
		34th	16.569																	Madison	Sumner	on	Fancy																							
																																																																															
																															5D	Placings																																		
			1st	16.592	$217.00									Tiffanee	Daniels	on	Tater																					
			2nd	16.598	$179.00									Taylor	Carver	on	Streakin	Calypsolena									
			3rd	16.628	$160.00									Wendy	Monroe	on	A	Flash	Of	Genius													
			4th	16.674	$132.00									Shianne	Morgan	on	Nikita																						



			5th	16.709	$104.00									Aspen	Harris	on	Cash	5																								
			6th	16.715	$	66.00									Melissa	Ballard	on	Arrow																						
			7th	16.739	$	47.00									Shelly	Head	on	Dally																										
			8th	16.763	$	38.00									Alyssa	Sloan	on	Blings	Smooth	Lady												
			9th	16.846																	Faith	Apperson	on	MsMollie																				
		10th	16.857																	CeliaGrace	Schneider	on	Buddy	Love												
		11th	16.887																	Payton	Warren	on	Mocha																								
		12th	16.889																	Raylee	Tharp	on	Shy																											
		13th	16.900																	Abigail	Poe	on	Sweets																									
		14th	16.921																	Kali	Wentzell	on	Skip																									
		15th	16.924																	Wendy	Monroe	on	Firin	Right	By	Yawl											
		16th	16.932																	Brookelyn	Hummel	on	SFW	Sassy	Sunfrost								
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																												Rockin	A	Jackpot	in	Open																								
																																																																															
		17th	16.945																	Taylor	Bruce	on	Bugsy																									
		18th	16.967																	Kathryn	Knowles	on	Link																							
		19th	16.979																	Jenna	Bass	on	Girlfriend																						
		20th	17.029																	Dana	Padgett	on	TwoCan																								
		21st	17.034																	Patty	Waters	on	Hootie																								
		22nd	17.051																	Julie	Grace	Biles	on	Honor																				
		23rd	17.072																	Claire	Lawson	on	Crackerjack																		
		24th	17.080																	Josey	Leatherman	on	Marie																					
		25th	17.083																	Gracie	Hicks	on	Desire																								
		26th	17.117																	Sophia	Powell	on	Clyde!																							
		27th	17.173																	Caitlyn	Griner	on	Lusty																							
		28th	17.186																	Caylee	Luckey	on	Jenna																								
		29th	17.310																	Caitlyn	Griner	on	Smash																							
		30th	17.340																	Anna	Howard	on	Crazy	8																								
		31st	17.343																	Paisley	Glass	on	Sam																										
		32nd	17.357																	Jessi	Nichols	on	Skid																									
		33rd	17.438																	Cadie	Agner	on	Bentley																								
		34th	17.451																	Emily	Henderson	on	Rocket																					
		35th	17.488																	Landace	Birdwell	on	Patches																			
		36th	17.514																	Lauren	Giddens	on	Docs	Lady	Script												
		37th	17.713																	Bailie	Murphy	on	Gman																									
		38th	17.786																	Natalie	Chastain	on	Tang																						
		39th	17.815																	Cadie	Agner	on	Nikki																										
		40th	17.843																	Eva	Johmson	on	Playboy																								
		41st	17.877																	Teresa	Carver	on	Wise	Corona																		
		42nd	17.892																	Sarah	Williams	on	Movin	Firewater													
		43rd	17.976																	Caylee	Luckey	on	Jolene																							
		44th	18.050																	Kendall	Cross	on	Cassie																							
		45th	18.108																	Emma	Kate	Stone	on	Archer	The	Great											
		46th	18.188																	Zoey	Garnett	on	Ox	Valentines	Babe	(Belle)				
		47th	18.218																	Ivy	Foister	on	Coco																											
		48th	18.232																	Braydee	Pittman	on	Rooster																				
		49th	18.262																	Brooklyn	Kyser	on	Johny	Cash																		
		50th	18.286																	Tallon	Exum	on	Wynn																											
		51st	18.352																	Kinsley	Whitmer	on	Diamond																				
		52nd	18.476																	Morgan	Barfield	on	Skip																							
		53rd	18.483																	Britney	Tebedo	on	Z																											
		54th	18.519																	Kim	Davis	on	Sugar																												
		55th	18.525																	Jessi	Nichols	on	Maverick																					
		56th	18.531																	Selena	Nix	on	Cruella																									
		57th	18.727																	Hayden	Schiff	on	Lady																									
		58th	18.739																	Amie	Tyre	on	Judged	By	Fire																			
		59th	19.482																	Kevin	Daniels	on	Jake																									
		60th	19.650																	Kathryn	Knowles	on	Moon																							
		61st	20.161																	Kim	Davis	on	Pistol																											
		62nd	20.233																	Mollie	Parker	on	Paid																									
		63rd	20.571																	Emma	Agner	on	Betty																											
		64th	20.958																	Aspen	Harris	on	Red																											
		65th	21.348																	Rylee	Comer	on	Pipper																									
		66th	21.522																	Katie	Hogan	on	Misty																										
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																												Rockin	A	Jackpot	in	Open																								
																																																																															
		67th	21.581																	Mikayla	Garrett	on	Friendly	Paycheck										
		68th	24.261																	Hayden	Nichols	on	Maverick																				
		69th	28.600																	John	Dismuke	on	Drew																										
		70th	39.910																	Katherine	Paulk	on	Boots																						
SCR				999.990																Rayner	Taylor	on	Teller																							
N/T				999.990																EmmaRae	Selman	on	Hottie																						
N/T				999.990																Larry	Barton	on	Jesses	Cash	Gold														
N/T				999.990																Cadence	Davis	on	Nikki																								
N/T				999.990																Wendy	Yarbrough	on	Shez	Firin	Nonstop	(Darcy)	



N/T				999.990																Jenna	Bass	on	Vegas																											
N/T				999.990																Taylor	Carver	on	Perry																								
N/T				999.990																Kayden	Hicks	on	Reba																										
N/T				999.990																Bailee	Fye	on	Quinn																											
N/T				999.990																Georgia	Anne	Dismuke	on	Becky																	
N/T				999.990																Rene	Moody	Bridges	on	Barbie																		
N/T				999.990																Alexis	Skiles	on	Dinero																							
N/T				999.990																Sophia	Powell	on	Clyde																								
N/T				999.990																Zoey	Garnett	on	Remi																										
N/T				999.990																Marleigh	Noland	on	Black	Betty																
N/T				999.990																Kendall	Cross	on	Shady																								
N/T				999.990																Shelly	Flynt	on	Jr																												
SCR				999.990																Kayden	Hicks	on	Spice																									
N/T				999.990																Meagan	Smith	on	LS	Shes	A	Roller														
N/T				999.990																Jacee	Beth	Thomas	on	Ducky																				
N/T				999.990																Dwayne	Pearce	on	Namgis	D155																		
N/T				999.990																Autumn	Smith	on	Reese																									
N/T				999.990																Rayner	Taylor	on	Yaya																									
N/T				999.990																Addy	Roberts	on	Kite																										
N/T				999.990																Emma	Grace	Morris	on	Bows	Emotion													
SCR				999.990																Lily	Ann	Mothershed	on	GSB	Ruban	Roux									
N/T				999.990																Jackie	Pinkerton	on	Rowdy																					
N/T				999.990																Hal	Hatch	on	Smooth																											
N/T				999.990																Michele	Starling	on	Rain																						
N/T				999.990																Tiffany	Surles	on	Jack'em	For	Cash												
SCR				999.990																April	Almond	on	Rotten																								
SCR				999.990																Jessica	VanDenBogaert	on	Streakin	BC										
SCR				999.990																Logan	Gaskins	on	SK																											
N/T				999.990																Melissa	Ballard	on	Stitch																					
N/T				999.990																Naomi	Croft	on	Rose																											
SCR				999.990																Emma	Cliffton	on	Fish																									
N/T				999.990																Logan	Gaskins	on	Rose																									
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																										ACBRA	NBHA	Jackpot	in	Mucho																							
																																																																															
Paying	to		2	placings,	Jackpot	Total	=	$		1760.00,	Rider	count	=	22									
																																																																															
					1D	Time	=	14.582,	Placings	=		4,	Pool	=	$		616.00																						
					2D	Time	=	15.082,	Placings	=		3,	Pool	=	$		528.00																						
					3D	Time	=	15.582,	Placings	=		7,	Pool	=	$		352.00																						
					4D	Time	=	16.582,	Placings	=		3,	Pool	=	$		264.00																						
																					Not	Placed	=	5																																									
																																																																															
																															1D	Placings																																		
			1st	14.582	$370.00									Angie	Hammock	on	Krimps	Sugar	King												
			2nd	14.725	$246.00									Kelley	Carrington	French	on	Slice	of	Peach	Fam
			3rd	14.919																	Taylor	Carver	on	Miss	Rare	Perks														
			4th	15.036																	Heather	Rogers	on	Larks	Biscuits	Bar										
																																																																															
																															2D	Placings																																		
			1st	15.255	$317.00									Heather	Rogers	on	Trona	Eternal															
			2nd	15.349	$211.00									Kella	Lee	on	Hoochie																										
			3rd	15.464																	Shelly	Flynt	on	Buck																										
																																																																															
																															3D	Placings																																		
			1st	15.610	$211.00									Wendy	Monroe	on	Shane's	Quarterback											
			2nd	15.748	$141.00									Laurie	Roberts	on	Blake's	Glorious	Chic							
			3rd	15.796																	Sophia	Corona	on	Boomer																							
			4th	15.920																	Kali	Wentzell	on	Faith																								
			5th	16.029																	Dawn	Krauss	on	Splendid	Bert																		
			6th	16.268																	Angie	Hammock	on	Rare	N	Famous																
			7th	16.350																	Taylor	Carver	on	Dashin	Starlight													
																																																																															
																															4D	Placings																																		
			1st	16.598	$158.00									Taylor	Carver	on	Streakin	Calypsolena									
			2nd	16.763	$106.00									Alyssa	Sloan	on	Blings	Smooth	Lady												
			3rd	17.029																	Dana	Padgett	on	TwoCan																								
N/T				999.999																Dwayne	Pearce	on	Namgis	D155																		
N/T				999.999																Tiffany	Surles	on	Jack'em	For	Cash												
N/T				999.999																Addy	Roberts	on	Kite																										
N/T				999.999																Emma	Grace	Morris	on	Bows	Emotion													
N/T				999.999																Shelly	Flynt	on	Jr																												
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Paying	to		4	placings,	Jackpot	Total	=	$		1637.50,	Rider	count	=	65									
																																																																															
					1D	Time	=	15.224,	Placings	=	10,	Pool	=	$		491.25																						



					2D	Time	=	15.724,	Placings	=		7,	Pool	=	$		442.13																						
					3D	Time	=	16.224,	Placings	=	21,	Pool	=	$		376.63																						
					4D	Time	=	17.224,	Placings	=	17,	Pool	=	$		327.50																						
																					Not	Placed	=	10																																								
																																																																															
																															1D	Placings																																		
			1st	15.224	$197.00									Emmie	Croft	on	Katie																										
			2nd	15.352	$147.00									Macy	Malphurs	on	Fedi																									
			3rd	15.399	$	98.00									Hailee	Thatcher	on	Richard																				
			4th	15.459	$	49.00									Lauren	Allen	on	Dr	Smarty	Pants															
			5th	15.479																	Molly	Dismuke	on	TMoney																							
			6th	15.514																	Saylor	Gray	on	Fancy	Kid	Gold																	
			7th	15.587																	Jade	Smith	on	OhImSwinginForPerks													
			8th	15.588																	Bridget	Daniels	on	Royal	Tator	Tot												
			9th	15.613																	Molly	Dismuke	on	Roxy																									
		10th	15.631																	Sydney	Southwell	on	Jax																							
																																																																															
																															2D	Placings																																		
			1st	15.796	$177.00									Sophia	Corona	on	Boomer																							
			2nd	15.797	$133.00									Zoey	Wetherington	on	Breezy																			
			3rd	15.915	$	88.00									Allison	Norris	on	Patches																					
			4th	15.920	$	44.00									Kali	Wentzell	on	Faith																								
			5th	16.111																	Lily	Ann	Mothershed	on	Gatsby	Ta	Fame									
			6th	16.214																	Aubrey	Manry	on	Bailey																								
			7th	16.215																	Claire	Taylor	on	Val																										
																																																																															
																															3D	Placings																																		
			1st	16.270	$151.00									Morgan	Barfield	on	Thunder																				
			2nd	16.327	$113.00									Brooklyn	Kyser	on	Boogie	Into	The	Bar									
			3rd	16.369	$	75.00									Julie	Grace	Biles	on	Nonstop	Cattin	6									
			4th	16.414	$	38.00									Maddie	Croft	on	Maverick																						
			5th	16.474																	Lexi	Shea	on	Jack																													
			6th	16.494																	Gracie	Hicks	on	Frenchy																							
			7th	16.495																	Hanna	Fulghum	on	BJ																											
			8th	16.502																	Kayden	Hurst	on	Jewels																								
			9th	16.527																	Brooklyn	Kyser	on	Reba's	Remedy															
		10th	16.553																	Macy	Davis	on	JCF	Thy	Will	Be	Done												
		11th	16.561																	Madison	Birdwell	on	Lena																						
		12th	16.709																	Aspen	Harris	on	Cash	5																								
		13th	16.763																	Alyssa	Sloan	on	Blings	Smooth	Lady												
		14th	16.857																	CeliaGrace	Schneider	on	Buddy	Love												
		15th	16.889																	Raylee	Tharp	on	Shy																											
		16th	16.921																	Kali	Wentzell	on	Skip																									
		17th	16.932																	Brookelyn	Hummel	on	SFW	Sassy	Sunfrost								
		18th	16.945																	Taylor	Bruce	on	Bugsy																									
		19th	17.051																	Julie	Grace	Biles	on	Honor																				
		20th	17.083																	Gracie	Hicks	on	Desire																								
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		21st	17.186																	Caylee	Luckey	on	Jenna																								
																																																																															
																															4D	Placings																																		
			1st	17.343	$131.00									Paisley	Glass	on	Sam																										
			2nd	17.438	$	98.00									Cadie	Agner	on	Bentley																								
			3rd	17.488	$	66.00									Landace	Birdwell	on	Patches																			
			4th	17.713	$	33.00									Bailie	Murphy	on	Gman																									
			5th	17.815																	Cadie	Agner	on	Nikki																										
			6th	17.843																	Eva	Johmson	on	Playboy																								
			7th	17.976																	Caylee	Luckey	on	Jolene																							
			8th	18.108																	Emma	Kate	Stone	on	Archer	The	Great											
			9th	18.188																	Zoey	Garnett	on	Ox	Valentines	Babe	(Belle)				
		10th	18.232																	Braydee	Pittman	on	Rooster																				
		11th	18.262																	Brooklyn	Kyser	on	Johny	Cash																		
		12th	18.352																	Kinsley	Whitmer	on	Diamond																				
		13th	18.476																	Morgan	Barfield	on	Skip																							
		14th	20.233																	Mollie	Parker	on	Paid																									
		15th	20.571																	Emma	Agner	on	Betty																											
		16th	20.958																	Aspen	Harris	on	Red																											
		17th	24.261																	Hayden	Nichols	on	Maverick																				
N/T				999.999																Emma	Cliffton	on	Fish																									
N/T				999.999																Addy	Roberts	on	Kite																										
N/T				999.999																Cadence	Davis	on	Nikki																								
N/T				999.999																Kayden	Hicks	on	Reba																										
N/T				999.999																Zoey	Garnett	on	Remi																										
N/T				999.999																Emma	Grace	Morris	on	Bows	Emotion													
N/T				999.999																Marleigh	Noland	on	Black	Betty																
N/T				999.999																Naomi	Croft	on	Rose																											
N/T				999.999																EmmaRae	Selman	on	Hottie																						
N/T				999.999																Autumn	Smith	on	Reese																									


